
3° MEETING ESORDIENTI GS ARAGNO

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Es. B Maschi 2003
Finale
Serie 1

1 6 VALERIANI Edoardo 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 40.33
2 4 GHISELLI Matteo 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 40.58
3 7 CUCCU Alberto 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 44.14
4 1 ACUCELLA Andrea 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 44.74
5 2 VULLO Daniele 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 46.31
6 3 AUDANO Gabriele 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 51.17
7 8 AUDANO Federico 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'08.05

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 RICCA Jacopo 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd NP
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Serie 2
1 3 ONGARO Riccardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 46.80
2 2 BONELLO Manuel 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 47.84
3 6 FASOLA Giorgio 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 52.18
4 5 LICINI Luca 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 53.53
5 4 LOMBARDI Gabriele 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 55.34
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3° MEETING ESORDIENTI GS ARAGNO

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Es. B Maschi 2003
Finale

Riepilogo
1 VALERIANI Edoardo 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 40.33
2 GHISELLI Matteo 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 40.58
3 CUCCU Alberto 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 44.14
4 ACUCELLA Andrea 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 44.74
5 VULLO Daniele 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 46.31
6 ONGARO Riccardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 46.80
7 BONELLO Manuel 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 47.84
8 AUDANO Gabriele 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 51.17
9 FASOLA Giorgio 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 52.18

10 LICINI Luca 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 53.53
11 LOMBARDI Gabriele 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 55.34
12 AUDANO Federico 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'08.05

NON CLASSIFICATI

RICCA Jacopo 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd NP
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